MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Termostato regulable
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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BEVERAGE HEATER, 10 L
MWR 10N

Ref: 0405.317.001
Animo

Ideal for milk, hot chocolate etc.

Structure in stainless steel.

Water level gauge and tap.

Adjustable temperature of 0 to 85 °C.

Safety system against lack of water and Bain-Marie system.
Easy to clean.

@ 274x424 mm
3.2kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
101

0-85°C

7.5 kg
410x410x510 mm

9250 kg
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