



BEVERAGE HEATER, 10 L MWR 10N

Ref: 0405.317.001
Animo

Ideal for milk, hot chocolate etc.
Structure in stainless steel.
Water level gauge and tap.
Adjustable temperature of 0 to 85 °C.
Safety system against lack of water and Bain-Marie system.
Easy to clean.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	Ø 274x424 mm
Power	3.2 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Capacity	10 l
Termostato regulable	0 - 85 °C
Weight	7.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	410x410x510 mm
Gross weight	9250 kg